
HORNWORMS

SILKWORMS

NIGHTCRAWLERS

1.50

1.50

1.00

16.00

17.00

16.00

WINGED

0.55

0.85

1.25

1.75

MED (3/4" - 1.25")

LARGE (1.25" +)

SM (3/4" <) 5.00

8.50

12.50

16.00

D I S C O I D S X 1 X 10

BSFL

0.35

0.25

0.35

0.35

MEALWORMS

WAX WORMS

SUPERWORMS 6.00

5.00

8.00

5.00

W O R M S X 1 X 25

9.00

8.00

12.00

8.00

X 50

14.50

12.00

14.00

12.00

X 100

0.15

0.15

0.20

0.25

SMALL (1/4")

MEDIUM (1/2")

XS (1/8")

MELANOGASTER

HYDEI

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

JUMBO

3.75

4.25

5.00
5.75

7.50

10.25

13.25

FUZZY

PUP

PINKY

R A T S

2.10

2.50

3.25

4.00

FUZZY

HOPPER

PINKY

ADULT

M I C E

TORTOISE POLISH

SPA DAY

SHOWS

BABYSITTING

CUSTOM TANK BUILD

DONATIONS

M E N U
F L O R I D A  M A N  R E P T I L E S

LARGE (3/4")

3.25

3.25

3.50

4.50

C R I C K E T S X 1 X  25

5.25

5.25

5.50

7.00

X 50

8.50

8.50

9.00

10.50

X 100

16.00

FLIGHTLESS
FRUITFLIES

CULTURE

16.00
BULK PRICING AVAILABLE ON ALL FEEDER BUGS, ASK AN
ASSOCIATE FOR MORE DETAILS

8.00
DYLAN’S SPECIALTY

10.00
SOAK - NAIL TRIM

NAIL TRIM 5.00

250+
WE BRING ANIMALS TO YOUR BIRTHDAY PARTIES AND EVENTS

5 / 10
BOARD YOUR ANIMAL WITH US WHILE YOU ARE OUT OF TOWN!
SNAKES INCLUDE THE PRICE OF FOOD

TBD
WE BUILD CUSTOM BIOACTIVE TANKS FOR YOUR PET, PER YOUR
REQUESTS

N/A

WE ARE HAPPY TO RE-HOME YOUR ANIMALS, WITH NO COSTS OR
RESPONSIBILITY ON YOU!

O T H E R   

BULK PRICING

ISOPOD FOOD 3.00


