# FLORIDA MAN REPTILES

### MICE

PINKY	 2.10
FUZZY	 2.50
HOPPER	 3.25
ADUI T	4 00

CRICKETS	X1	X 25	X 50	X 100
XS (1/8")	O.15	3.25	5.25	8.50
SMALL (1/4")	0.15	3.25	5.25	8.50
MEDIUM (1/2")	0.20	3.50	5.50	9.00
LARGE (3/4")	0.25	4.50	7.00	10.50
WORMS	X1	X 25	X 50	X 100
SUPERWORMS	0.35	6.00	9.00	14.50
MEALWORMS	0.25	5.00	8.00	12.00
WAX WORMS	0.35	8.00	12.00	14.00
BSFL	0.35	5.00	8.00	12.00

16.00

17.00

16.00

# RATS

PINKY	 3.75
FUZZY	 4.25
PUP	 5.00
SMALL	 5.75
MEDIUM	 7.50
LARGE	 10.25
JUMBO	 13.25

## OTHER

DISCO	IDS	X1	X 10
SM (3/4" <)		0.55	5.00
MED (3/4" - 1.25")		0.85	8.50
LARGE (1.25" +)		1.25	12.50
WINGED		1.75	16.00

SILKWORMS ...... 1.50

NIGHTCRAWLERS 1.00

..... 1.50

ISOPOD FOOD		3.00
TORTOISE POLISH DYLAN'S SPECIALTY		8.00
SPA DAY SOAK - NAIL TRIM		10.00
NAIL TRIM		5.00
SHOWS WE BRING ANIMALS TO YO	DUR BIRTHDAY PARTIES AND EVE	250+ ENTS
BABYSITTING		5 / 10

# **FLIGHTLESS FRUITFLIES**

HORNWORMS

**CULTURE** 

**MELANOGASTER** 16.00

**HYDEI** 16.00 **CUSTOM TANK BUILD** WE BUILD CUSTOM BIOACTIVE TANKS FOR YOUR PET, PER YOUR

SNAKES INCLUDE THE PRICE OF FOOD

**REQUESTS** 

BOARD YOUR ANIMAL WITH US WHILE YOU ARE OUT OF TOWN!

**TBD** 

N/A **DONATIONS** 

WE ARE HAPPY TO RE-HOME YOUR ANIMALS, WITH NO COSTS OR RESPONSIBILITY ON YOU!

**BULK PRICING** 

BULK PRICING AVAILABLE ON ALL FEEDER BUGS, ASK AN **ASSOCIATE FOR MORE DETAILS**